
GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI21EC003 Abhishek Karadakar 6.92

2 2GI21EC004 Abhishek Rajashekhar Naik 5.8

3 2GI21EC016 Akash Avinash Kaveri F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 4.98

4 2GI21EC023 Ananya Balesh Jadhav P 4 12 B+ 7 28 6.79

5 2GI21EC028 Apsara N E 7.57

6 2GI21EC080 Prajwal Patil P 4 16 4.75

7 2GI21EC084 Prathamesh Pradeep Raikar C 5 15 7

8 2GI21EC104 Sachin Anil Dhulai F 0 0 P 4 16 3.98

9 2GI21EC119 Sanjana Bagewadi F 0 0 7.33

10 2GI21EC124 Shivam Urankar 5.54

11 2GI21EC147 Srujan Awati 7.67

12 2GI21EC149 Sumit Naikmani F 0 0 F 0 0 1.98

13 2GI21EC161 Vaishnavi Angadi P 4 12 B 6 24 6.51

14 2GI21EC162 Vaishnavi Chandrashekara Kambalekar F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.44

15 2GI21EC168 Vijay Kumar V F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 1.65

16 2GI21EC169 Vijayalaxmi Banajawad P 4 12 F 0 0 4.67

5th Semester EC 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME

21EC51 21EC52 21EC546 21ME5511

SGPA

DSP AND 
APPLICATIONS

VLSI CIRCUIT DESIGN
DIGITAL IMAGE 

PROCESSING
PRODUCT DESIGN AND 
RAPID PROTOTYPING

3 4 3 3



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI21EC003 Abhishek Karadakar M 2A F 0 0 6.92

2 2GI21EC004 Abhishek Rajashekhar Naik M 3B F 0 0 5.8

3 2GI21EC016 Akash Avinash Kaveri M GM P 4 16 4.98

4 2GI21EC023 Ananya Balesh Jadhav F 3B 6.79

5 2GI21EC031 Ashutosh Halasur M 3B B+ 7 28 8.52

6 2GI21EC033 Asifahemad Abbasbeg Panari M 2B P 4 16 7.29

7 2GI21EC036 Babu Gouda Patil M 3B B+ 7 28 7.52

8 2GI21EC054 JAY CHOUDHARI M 3B F 0 0 6.33

9 2GI21EC060 Kartik S Nandagaon M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 4.4

10 2GI21EC077 Pragati F 2AGH P 4 16 7.86

11 2GI21EC080 Prajwal Patil M 3B 4.75

12 2GI21EC084 Prathamesh Pradeep Raikar M 2A F 0 0 7

13 2GI21EC087 Prithvi Deyannavar M GM C 5 20 7.62

14 2GI21EC091 Raghavendra H Halagali M 3A B+ 7 21 8.96

15 2GI21EC094 Rakshita Patil F GM P 4 16 8.57

16 2GI21EC096 Ramesh Goni M 1GR C 5 20 7.57

17 2GI21EC101 Rohan R Haveri M 3B F 0 0 5.16

18 2GI21EC104 Sachin Anil Dhulai M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 3.98

19 2GI21EC110 Sahana Ganagadhar Gawati F GM B+ 7 28 8.95

20 2GI21EC124 Shivam Urankar M GM F 0 0 5.54

21 2GI21EC133 Shrinidhi Khanchanale F 3B F 0 0 6.05

22 2GI21EC134 Shrinidhi N Pattar F 2A P 4 16 B+ 7 21 6.33

23 2GI21EC135 Shriram Hundekar M 2A C 5 20 6.96

24 2GI21EC140 Shweta Somaling Tilaganji F 3B B 6 24 8.19

6th Semester EC 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EC62 21EC64 21EC65B

SGPA

MACHINE LEARNING AND 
APPLICATIONS

MICROWAVE AND RADAR Low Power Architecture

3 4 3



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EC62 21EC64 21EC65B

SGPA

MACHINE LEARNING AND 
APPLICATIONS

MICROWAVE AND RADAR Low Power Architecture

3 4 3

25 2GI21EC149 Sumit Naikmani M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 1.98

26 2GI21EC155 Tanisha Hattarki F GM 9.09

27 2GI21EC161 Vaishnavi Angadi F 2A B+ 7 21 P 4 16 6.51

28 2GI21EC162 Vaishnavi Chandrashekara Kambalekar F 2A 2.44

29 2GI21EC168 Vijay Kumar V M 2AG F 0 0 F 0 0 1.65

30 2GI21EC169 Vijayalaxmi Banajawad F 3BG P 4 12 F 0 0 4.67

31 2GI21EC170 Vijeeta Mahanteshappa Hungund F GM B 6 24 8.05

32 2GI22EC403 Bhuvan Bahubali Kadabi M 3BG B 6 24 8

33 2GI22EC415 Veeresh A Shivashimpar M 2A P 4 16 7.33


